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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bsalbright@lit.edu VP of Finance & Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 409-718-2855
Dr. Arturo Alonzo arturo.alonzo@tamusa.edu Interim Vice President for Business Affairs and CFO Texas A&M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mrs. Amber Andrews axa132831@utdallas.edu Sr. Financial Analyst The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4331
Mrs. Tammy Anthony tammy.anthony@utsa.edu Asst VP Budget and Financial Planning The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-6631
Mr. Greg Argueta gla022000@utdallas.edu AVP, Accounting and Reporting UT Dallas 972-883-2679
Ms. Rana Askins raskins@twu.edu Associate Vice President for Finance - Budget Texas Woman's University 940-898-3503
Mrs. Danielle Aylor daylor@lamar.edu Strategic Budget Analyst Lamar University 409-880-7141
Ms. Sarah Baker Sarah.Baker@tamuc.edu Director of Accounting & Financial Reporting Texas A&M University - Commerce 903-886-5045
Mrs. April Barnes april.barnes@unt.edu AVP, Budget & Analytics University of North Texas 940-565-3233
Mr. Scott Barnett scott.barnett@uth.tmc.edu Director, Accounting and Budget University of Texas Health Science Center-Houston 713-500-4915
Mrs. Jessica Barrett jkbarrett@sfasu.edu Budget Director Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2116
Mrs. Jackie Baxter jackie.baxter@angelo.edu Director of Accounting Angelo State University 325-942-2014
Ms. Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu Vice President/CFO Tarleton State University 254-968-9877
Mrs. Cristine Black cblack1@txstate.edu Asst VP, Budgeting, Financial Planning & Analysis Texas State University 512-245-2376
Mr. Stephen Bockelmann bockelmann@tamu.edu Director of Operation Texas A&M University 979-436-9413
Ms. Cindy Brown clbrown@lamar.edu Director Finance/Post Award Administration Lamar University 409-880-7925
Ms. Felecia Burns burns_f@utpb.edu Director University of Texas Permian Basin 432-522-2712
Mr. Lloyd Butler lloyd.butler@tamusa.edu Sr. Budget Analyst & Mgr. Payroll Texas A&M University-San Antonio 210-784-2070
Mr. Denis Cano Denis.Cano@tamusa.edu Associate Controller Texas A&M University - San Antonio 210-784-2011
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cynthia.carter@tamuct.edu VPFA Texas A&M University - Central Texas 254-519-5498
Mrs. Brenda Cates brenda.cates@unt.edu Budget Director University of North Texas 940-565-2321
Mr. Marcus Celaya celaya_m@utpb.edu Assistant Director of Accounting University of Texas Permian Basin 432-552-2716
Mr. Greg Chavarria L-Chavarria@tti.tamu.edu Supervisor, Accounting Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-317-2736
Mr. Christopher Clifford christopher.clifford@sulross.edu VP for Budget & Finance Sul Ross State University 432-837-8076
Mrs. Danielle Clouden d.clouden@tamuct.edu Senior Accountant Texas A&M University - Central Texas 254-519-5433
Mrs. Shelley Cowart cowartsr@lamarpa.edu Accountant II Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6137
Mrs. Shelly Davis sdavis@wtamu.edu Assoc VP for Business and Finance and Controller West Texas A&M University 806-651-2080
Mrs. Kristi De La Rosa delarosak1@uthscsa.edu Financial Analyst UT Health San Antonio 210-567-7029
Mrs. Emily Deardorff edeardorff@utsystem.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Mrs. Claudia Dole claudia.dole@utrgv.edu Director of Academic Budget The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-7206
Mrs. Barbara Duarte BLDuarte@uh.edu Asst. VP Budget and Analysis University of Houston 713-743-4397
Ms. Jamie Due jamiedue@lsco.edu Director of Accounting Lamar State College Orange 409-651-3512
Mr. Nathan Ehlert nathan.ehlert@tstc.edu Senior Executive Director Texas State Technical College 325-235-7482
Mrs. Dianne Evans dtevans@pvamu.edu Director - Budgets Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2202
Mrs. Leigh-Ann Fashina leigh-ann.fashina@untdallas.edu Budget Director University of North Texas at Dallas 972-338-1404
Mrs. Tracy Foster tfoster211@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-862-2364
Mrs. Margaret Francone mafrancon@pvamu.edu Financial Analyst II Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2204
Mrs. Jessica Garcia garciaJE9@uhv.edu General Accounting Manager University of Houston - Victoria 361-570-4852
Ms. Denisse Garza denisse.garza@tamiu.edu Assistant Director, Fiscal Services Texas A&M International University 956-326-2369
Ms. Rachel Gomez rachel.gomez@tamusa.edu Financial Analyst II Texas A&M University San Antonio 210-784-2019
Ms. Rosanne Gorny rosanne.gorny@tamucc.edu Assistant VP & Chief Budget Officer Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi 361-825-2615
Mrs. Maria Gray mariely.gray@utrgv.edu Senior Financial Analyst The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-3277
Ms. Ramona Green rgreen@tamut.edu Director of Budgets Texas A&M University - Texarkana 903-223-3058
Mrs. Elisabeth Grisham elisabeth.grisham@ttu.edu Associate Managing Director Texas Tech University 806-742-3228
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Mr. Jim Gross jim.gross@untsystem.edu Senior Director of Budget and Analytics University of North Texas System 940-369-5515
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Executive Director University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-563-2245
Mrs. Paula Hanson Paula.Hanson@tamuc.edu Associate VP Business & Administration/Comptroller Texas A&M University - Commerce 903-886-5024
Ms. Gail Hebert gail.hebert@unthsc.edu Director of Budget UNT Health Science Center @ FT Worth 817-735-0197
Mr. Preston Heng hengp@uhd.edu Budget Manager University of Houston - Downtown 713-221-8606
Mr. Demetrio Hernandez demetrio.hernandez@yahoo.com Assistant Vice Chancellor for State Budget University of Houston System 832-842-9064
Ms. Ashton Hibbits Hibbits@uhcl.edu Budget Analyst University of Houston - Clear Lake 281-283-2121
Mr. Mark Hiner mhiner@wtamu.edu Assistant VP Business and Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2090
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura vhinojosasegura@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-499-4271
Mrs. Barbara Holt barbara.holt@unthsc.edu Senior Director, Financial Ops UNT Health Science Center @ FT Worth 817-735-2550
Mrs. Kyley Houck krh050@shsu.edu Sr. Budget Analyst Sam Houston State University 936-294-1016
Mr. Juan Ibarra ibarraju@uhd.edu Budget Analyst II University of Houston - Downtown 713-221-2755
Mr. Sameer Iftikharuddin siftikha@central.UH.EDU Mgr. Financial Special Projects, Budget University of Houston 713-743-0653
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu Vice President Facilities & Economic Development The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mrs. Cristy Jones cristy.jones@ttu.edu Accounting Assistant Managing Director Texas Tech University 806-834-6181
Mrs. Rhonda Jones rjones@tamut.edu Controller Texas A&M University - Texarkana 903-223-3110
Mr. Fred Juarez fredjuarez@tamiu.edu Associate VP for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International university 956-326-2380
Mr. Robert Kegresse Kegresse@uhcl.edu Director, General Accounting University of Houston - Clear Lake 281-283-2131
Mrs. Sarah Keyton skeyton@ttu.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Governmental Relatio Texas Tech University System 512-296-5384
Mr. James Kitchens jakitche@utmb.edu Finance Manager The University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 512-355-2244
Mr. David Kofnovec david.kofnovec@tstc.edu Senior Financial Analyst Texas State Technical College 254-867-3791
Dr. Kimberly Laird klaird@uttyler.edu Vice President for Budget and Finance & CFO The University of Texas at Tyler 903-566-7044
Mrs. Jamie Larson jlarson@lamar.edu AVP Financial Services Lamar University 409-880-7126
Mrs. Cynthia Ledesma cl29@txstate.edu Budget Analyst Texas State University 512-245-2376
Ms. Tina Livingston tina.livingston@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President & Chief Budget Officer TAMU - Commerce 903-468-3039
Ms. Anita Lockridge anita.lockridge@tsu.edu Sr. Associate VP of Administration & Finance Texas Southern University 713-313-1183
Mrs. Stephanie Machicek MachicekS@uhv.edu Senior Budget Analyst University of Houston - Victoria 361-570-4859
Ms. Joanne Macias joanne.macias@tamuk.edu Executive Director & Controller Division of Fin Texas A&M University Kingsville 361-593-3085
Mrs. Leslie Magee leslie.magee@unthsc.edu Sr Finc. & Reporting Analyst UNT Health Science Center @ FT Worth 817-735-2321
Ms. Jessica Magpantay magpantayj@uhd.edu Budget Analyst I University of Houston - Downtown 713-226-5208
Mr. Kyle Maldonado kmaldonado@tamu.edu Financial Accountant IV Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station 979-458-7489
Mr. Patrick Mariano marianop@uthscsa.edu Financial Analyst UT Health San Antonio 210-567-0641
Mr. Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@tamuk.edu Executive Director of Budget & Business Services Texas A&M University - Kingsville 361-522-4832
Mrs. Usha Mathew Mathew@uhcl.edu AVP Finance University of Houston - Clear Lake 281-283-2140
Ms. Griselda Medina MEDINA_G@UTPB.EDU Budget Manager University of Texas Permian Basin 432-552-2700
Ms. Theresa Meneley meneleyt@uhd.edu Executive Director Budget, Procurement & Contracts University of Houston - Downtown 713-221-8612
Mr. Rod Mireles rmireles@pvamu.edu Assoc. VP Financial Management Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1905
Mrs. Shabana Mohiuddin SRMohiuddin@Central.UH.Edu Director, Budget University of Houston 713-743-0656
Mrs. Jessica Montalvo Jessica.montalvo@tstc.edu Senior Financial Analyst Texas State Technical College 956-364-4058
Ms. Kem Morgan kem@tamu.edu Director of Engineering Budgets Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station 979-458-7497
Mrs. Anju Motwani anju.motwani@tstc.edu Vice President and Controller Texas State Technical College 254-867-3895
Mrs. Kristin Nace k-nace@tamu.edu Assistant Vice President Texas A&M University Health Science Center 979-436-9228
Mrs. June Nelson nelsonj@uhv.edu Financial Reporting Manager University of Houston - Victoria 361-570-4873
Mr. Jimmy Nguyen jpnguye7@Central.UH.EDU Analyst, Financial 2, Budget University of Houston 713-743-5331
Mr. Juan Nu juan.nunez@shsu.edu Vice President Facilities Management Sam Houston State University 936-294-1869
Ms. Jennifer O'Brien jobrien@utmb.edu Sr. Finance Manager University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 409-747-1275
Mr. John O'Neill joneill@tamhsc.edu Assistant Dean, Finance and Administration TAMU School of Public Health 979-220-1261
Mrs. Leanna Odom odomlb@lamarpa.edu Controller Lamar State College 409-984-6129
Ms. Melody Oliphint melody.oliphint@ttuhsc.edu Director of Accounting TTU Health Sciences Center 806-743-7382
Mrs. Jamie Oltz jamie.oltz@lsco.edu Controller Lamar State College Orange 409-882-3356
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Mr. Robert Ortega robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center - El Paso 915-215-4378
Mrs. Jessica Peace jessica.peace@ttu.edu Chief Analyst Texas Tech University 806-742-3228
Mrs. Paula Pierson paula.pierson@utsa.edu Director, Budget & Financial Planning The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4344
Mrs. Alicia Placette aaplacette@lit.edu Assistant Director of Finance Lamar Institute of Technology 409-718-1687
Mr. Jeffrey Pool jpool@austin.utexas.edu Senior Budget Analyst The University of Texas at Austin 512-232-1955
Mr. Duane Pruitt duane.pruitt@angelo.edu Executive Director Budget/Payroll Services Angelo State University 325-942-2517
Ms. Melanie Ramirez mramirez50@twu.edu Assistant Vice President for Finance - Controller Texas Woman's University 940-898-3534
Mrs. Monica Rayos jgarcia111@utep.edu Director The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5109
Ms. Amanda Reams amanda.reams@tamuc.edu Senior Accountant TAMU - Commerce 903-468-3039
Mrs. Carolyn Record carolyn.records@uta.edu Assistant Vice President The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-6643
Mrs. Amanda Retherford amretherford@lit.edu Director of Finance Lamar Institute of Technology 409-839-2065
Mrs. Joanne Richardson jgarcia111@utep.edu Assistant VP Business Affairs, Budget and Personnel The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5109
Mrs. Frances Rivera frances.rivera@utrgv.edu Associate Director of Planning and Analysis The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2195
Mr. Kenneth Rodriguez klrodriguez1171@gmail.com Director of Budget and Financial Planning Lamar University 409-454-5559
Mrs. Mayra Rodriguez merodri3@Central.UH.EDU Supervisor, Budget Operations University of Houston 713-743-0651
Mr. Raul Rodriguez rrodri29@Central.UH.EDU Budget Analyst 1 University of Houston 713-743-9986
Ms. Dora Rogers rogersd@tamug.edu Budget Manager Texas A&M University at Galveston 409-740-4577
Mrs. Karla Romine karla.romine@unt.edu Director of Financial Analysis University of North Texas 940-565-3244
Mr. Kerry Romine kerry.romine@untsystem.edu Director Financial Analysis University of North Texas System 214-752-5541
Mrs. Shannon Rowland shannon.rowland@unt.edu Associate Budget Director University of North Texas 940-369-8406
Mrs. Tracy Ryan tr15@txstate.edu Sr. Budget Analyst Texas State University 512-245-2376
Mr. Adrian Sadler adsadler@pvamu.edu Financial Analyst II Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2205
Ms. Carissa Saenz carissa.saenz@lsco.edu Director of Finance Lamar State College Orange 409-882-3397
Ms. Karen Sanders SandersKG1@uhv.edu Budget Director University of Houston - Victoria 361-570-4850
Ms. Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Director of Accounting & Financial Reporting The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4216
Mrs. Deja Sero Sero@UHCL.edu Director Planning - Budget University of Houston - Clear Lake 281-283-2117
Ms. Amber Sharp sharpa@uthscsa.edu Director, Planning & Budget UT Health San Antonio 210-219-7559
Ms. Susan Sherman susan.sherman@untsystem.edu Assistant VC Finance Planning University of North Texas System 214-571-2406
Dr. Trevor Simmons trevor.simmons@uta.edu Senior Budget Analyst The University of Texas - Arlington 307-575-1629
Mr. Spencer Sims spencer.sims@lamar.edu Associate Controller Lamar University 409-880-1788
Mr. Edgar Smith acc_ebs@shsu.edu Executive Director of Financial Planning & Budget Sam Houston State University 936-294-2764
Ms. Leovihilda Smith smithl8@uthscsa.edu Financial Analyst-Senior UT Health San Antonio 210-450-8321
Ms. Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu AVC Budget & Planning University of North Texas System 214-752-5541
Ms. Stephanie Solano snsolano@utmb.edu Sr. Finance Manager University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 210-363-8048
Mr. Albert Srubar albert.srubar@systems.tstc.edu Comptroller Texas State Technical College 254-867-3956
Mr. Dan Tenney daniel.tenney@untsystem.edu Vice Chancellor for Finance/CFO University of North Texas System 214-752-5556
Mrs. Oi (Irene) Tseung oi.tseung@unthsc.edu Senior Financial Analyst UNT Health Science Center @ FT Worth 817-735-0201
Mrs. Cozette Turner cmturner@pvamu.edu Director Accounting Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1907
Mr. Monty Tyagi monty.tyagi@teex.tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 979-458-8617
Mr. Cliff Ussery cussery@tamus.edu Mgr. Tax Compliance and Payroll The Texas A&M University System 979-458-8092
Mrs. Guadalupe Valencia gvalencia3@utep.edu Assistant Vice President, Business Affairs The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela VALENZUELA_C@UTPB.EDU VP for Business Affairs/CFO University of Texas Permian Basin 432-552-2700
Mrs. Erika Ventura venturae@uhd.edu Budget Analyst II University of Houston - Downtown 713-223-7941
Mrs. Ginger Walker dormangm@sfasu.edu Budget Analyst Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-7223
Mr. Alan Werchan AWERCHAN@UTSYSTEM.EDU Budget Director The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Ms. Melissa White whitem5@uthscsa.edu Manager, Financial Planning-Budget UT Health San Antonio 210-567-7022
Ms. Shannon Wiggins shannon.wiggins@tstc.edu Senior Budget Analyst Texas State Technical College 254-867-3769
Mrs. Debra Willett debra.willett@unthsc.edu Sr. Dir Resources & Stud Services UNT Health Science Center @ FT Worth 817-735-2255
Mrs. Lesley Wilmeth lesley.wilmeth@ttuhsc.edu Assistant Vice President Budget Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-7421
Mr. Richard Wilson richard.wilson@utrgv.edu Director, Planning & Analysis The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-8702
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Mr. Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu Executive Vice President Texas State Technical College 548-671-3934
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017
Mrs. Deborah Wright deb-wright@tamu.edu Associate Vice President Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Ms. Bailey Yarbrough bailey.yarbrough@untsystem.edu Financial Analyst University of North Texas System 214-571-4901
Mrs. Jiying Yu jyu@pvamu.edu Asst. Director Financial Management Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2213
Mr. John Zatopek jmz022@shsu.edu Treasurer Sam Houston State University 936-294-3719
Mr. Edward Zavodny ezavodny@tamus.edu Manager The Texas A&M University System 979-458-8601
Mr. Gene Zorn zorn@tarleton.edu Director of Financial Services, Controller Tarleton State University 254-968-9430


